Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-984	Version:	1	Name:	Contract with Zaxby's for sponsorship outfield sign at Southside Softball Co	
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/19/2018			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	11/8/2018			Final action:	11/8/2018	
Title:	Contract with Zaxby's for sponsorship of one outfield sign at Southside Softball Complex					
Sponsors:	Parks & Recreation, Finance					
Indexes:	Contract					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RES-18-174_Redacted.pdf					
Date	Ver. Action B	у		Act	ion	Result

Contract with Zaxby's for sponsorship of one outfield sign at Southside Softball Complex. Contract with Zaxby's for sponsorship of one outfield sign at Southside Softball Complex. RES-18:174 was approved by City Council on November 8, 2018, and signed by Mayor Harold Perrin on November 13, 2018.

Attachments include: RES-18:174 Contract